

SLP(Crl.)No. 2723 OF 2001
ITEM No.8

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2723/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2000 in CRLA 590/96
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With

SLP(Crl.)No. 2832/2001

(with appln. for exemption from filing Surr. Cert. from Jail Auth.
and bail)

Date : 10/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. MK Garg, Adv. for
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Leave granted.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master